EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Homesite 67
Homesite 68
Homesite 70
Homesite 71
Homesite 73
Homesite 74
Homesite 76
Homesite 77
Homesite 78

©

POWELL LANDING WEST CUSTOM HOMESITES

$650,000
$750,000
$730,000
$650,000
$650,000
$795,000
$690,000
$650,000
$625,000

i’ Vater SOUND

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

POWELL LANDING
WEST CUSTOM
HOMESITES

Homesite 80
Homesite 81
Homesite 82
Homesite 83
Homesite 84
Homesite 85
Homesite 86
Homesite 87
Homesite 88

$640,000
$685,000
$520,000
$495,000
$480,000
$480,000
$475,000
$475,000
$500,000

SOLD
SOLD

UNDER CONTRACT

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
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