

POWELL LANDING WEST CUSTOM HOMESITES

Homesite 67	\$650,000	
Homesite 68	\$750,000	SOLD
Homesite 70	\$730,000	SOLD
Homesite 71	\$650,000	SOLD
Homesite 73	\$650,000	SOLD
Homesite 74	\$795,000	SOLD
Homesite 76	\$690,000	SOLD
Homesite 77	\$650,000	SOLD
Homesite 78	\$625,000	SOLD

Homesite 80	\$640,000	SOLD
Homesite 81	\$685,000	SOLD
Homesite 82	\$520,000	UNDER CONTRACT
Homesite 83	\$495,000	SOLD
Homesite 84	\$480,000	SOLD
Homesite 85	\$480,000	SOLD
Homesite 86	\$475,000	SOLD
Homesite 87	\$475,000	SOLD
Homesite 88	\$500,000	SOLD

